
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
27 
75 
49 
19 

Name 
Joe Westervelt 
Scott Davis 
William Hale 
Tom O'Grady 

Class 
C Modified 

G4T(T2) 

VB 

F-JR 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1963 Elva Mk7S 
1969 Austin America 
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1959 Stanguellini FJ 

Color 
Red/Yellow Stripe 
Blue/Black 
Blue/White 
Red 

Best Tm 
1:40.641 
2:00.255 
2:00.669 

In Lap 
4 
3 
1 
0 

City/State 
Tulsa OK 
Marshfield MO 
Nixa MO 
The Woodlands TX  

Group 
4 
4 
4 
4  

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(27) Joe Westervelt 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(75) Scott Davis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(49) William Hale 
1 

p2 

Lap Tm 

1:51.497 
1:42.260 
1:43.401 
1:40.641 
1:43.217 
1:41.818 
1:45.867 
1:41.727 

2:01.722 
2:00.933 
2:00.255 
2:01.273 
2:01.006 
2:01.624 

2:00.669 
2:38.941 

Diff 

+10.856 
+1.619 
+2.760 

+2.576 
+1.177 
+5.226 
+1.086 

+1.467 
+0.678 

+1.018 
+0.751 
+1.369 

+38.272 

Time of Day 

11:12:00.813 
11:13:43.073 
11:15:26.474 
11:17:07.115 
11:18:50.332 
11:20:32.150 
11:22:18.017 
11:23:59.744 

11:13:45.950 
11:15:46.883 
11:17:47.138 
11:19:48.411 
11:21:49.417 
11:23:51.041 

11:12:14.017 
11:14:52.958 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Joe Westervelt (27) 

2 William Hale (49) 

3 Scott Davis (75) 

4 - 
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27 

 

49 

 

75 
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27 
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27 

 

75 
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27 
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7 

27 
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27 

 

Lapchart
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